201 saalfelden - Hochfilzen - Wérgl Sonderfahrplan ab 23.03.2020

OBB PV Zug REX sB SB REX SB sB SB SB SB sB SB SB SB sB SB
5340| 5244 5002 1534| 5008 5010| 5016 5018| 5020 5022 5026 5028| 5030| 5032 5034
km
0,0[Saalfelden 401[@ 4.50 533[% 6.25 8.16 9.14 11.14 13.14 15.14 17.14
5,8|Leogang-Steinberge 4.06 4.56 5.38 8.30 8.22 9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
8,1|Leogang 4.09 459 5.41 6.33 8.25 9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23 17.23
17 8| Hochfilzen o 4.18 5.07 5.50 6.42 8.34 9.32 11.32 13.32 15.32 17.32
’ 4.18 5.08 5.53 6.43 8.35 933 1035 11.33| 1235 13.33] 14.35] 1533[ 1635 17.33
22,1| Pfaffenschwendt | 5.12 5.57 8.47 8.39 9.37| 10.39| 11.37| 1239 13.37| 14.39| 1537 16.39| 17.37
27,0 | Fieberbrunn 4.26 517 6.02 6.52 8.44 9.42| 1044| 11.42| 1244| 13.42| 14.44| 1542| 1644| 17.42
32,1|Grieswirt 5.22 6.07 | 8.49 9.47| 1049| 11.47| 1249| 13.47| 14.49| 1547| 1649| 17.47
35,3|St. Johann in Tirol 434 5.26 6.11 7.00|@ 7.51 8.53 951| 1053 1151 1253 1351 14.53| 1551| 1653 17.51
39,5| Oberndorf in Tirol | 5.30 6.15 | 7.55 8.57 955 10.57| 1155 1257| 1355 14.57| 1555| 1657 17.55
14.7| Kitzbiihel o 441 5.34 6.19 7.07 7.59 9.01 959 11.01] 1159 13.01| 1359| 15.01| 1559| 17.01] 17.59
’ 4.42 5.35 6.20 E 7.08 8.00 9.02[ 1000 11.02] 12.00] 13.02] 14.00] 15.02[ 16.00] 17.02] 18.00
47,1 |Kitzbiihel Hahnenkamm 445 5.38 6.23 7.1 8.03 9.05| 10.03| 11.05| 12.03| 13.05| 14.03| 1505 16.03| 17.05| 18.03
49,0 |Schwarzsee | 5.41 6.26 | 8.06 9.08| 10.06| 11.08/ 12.06| 13.08| 14.06| 1508 16.06| 17.08| 18.06
54.0| Kirchbera in Tirol o 4.50 5.45 6.30 7.16 8.10 9.12| 10.10| 11.12] 1210| 13.12| 1410/ 1512 16.10| 17.12| 18.10
U [Kirenoerg in tiro 451 ( 546] 631|( 7A47|( 811| 913| 1041| 11.43| 12141| 13.13| 14.11| 1513 16.11| 17.13| 18.11
57,6 | Brixen im Thale 455 5.50 6.35 7.20 8.14 9.17| 10415 1117 1215| 13.47| 1415 1517 16.45| 17.17| 18.15
60,7 | Westendorf 458 5.53 6.38 7.23 8.17 9.20| 10.18| 11.20| 12.18| 13.20| 14.18| 1520| 16.18| 17.20| 18.18
64,0 | Windau | 5.57 6.42 | 8.22 924 1022 11.24| 1222| 1324| 1422 | 16.22 | 18.22
69,9 | Hopfgarten Berglift 5.07 6.03 6.48 7.33 8.28 9.30| 1028 11.30| 12.28| 13.30| 14.28| 15.29| 16.28| 17.29| 18.28
71,0| Hopfgarten | 6.06 6.51 ‘ 8.31 9.33| 10.31| 11.33| 1231 1333| 14.31 | 16.31 | 18.31
76,1|Worgl Siid-Bruckhaus! 5.13 6.11 6.56 8.36 9.38| 10.36| 11.38| 12.36| 13.38| 14.36| 1536 16.36| 17.36| 18.36
80,0| Wérgl Hbf o 5.18|M@ 6.15 7.00|% 7.42|@ 8.40 9.42| 1040 11.42| 12.40| 13.42| 1440| 1540| 16.40| 17.40| 18.40
BB PV Zug SB SB SB
5036 5038 5040
km
0,0 | Saalfelden 19.14 21.46
5,8 | Leogang-Steinberge 19.20 21.52
8,1|Leogang 19.23 21.55
o 19.32|  22.04
17.8| Hochfiizen 18.35| 19.33| 22.05
22,1 | Pfaffenschwendt 18.39 19.37 22.09
27,0 | Fieberbrunn 18.44| 19.42| 2214
32,1| Grieswirt 18.49| 19.47| 2219
35,3|St. Johann in Tirol 18.53| 1951 22.23
39,5| Oberndorf in Tirol 18.57| 1955 22.27

- [¢] 19.01 19.59 22.31
447 Kitzbihel 19.02|  2000] 22.32
47 1| Kitzblihel Hahnenkamm 19.05 20.03 22.35
49,0 [ Schwarzsee 19.08 20.06 22.38

) - [¢] 19.12 20.10 22.42
54,0 | Kirchberg in Tirol 1913 2011 2243

57,6 | Brixen im Thale 19.17 20.15 22.47
60,7 | Westendorf 19.20 20.18 22.50
64,0 | Windau 19.24 20.22 22.54
69,9 | Hopfgarten Berglift 19.30 20.28 23.00
71,0 |Hopfgarten 19.33 20.31 23.03
76,1|Wérgl Stud-Bruckhausl 19.38 20.36 23.08
80,0 | Worgl Hbf [¢] 19.42 20.40 23.12

H8 = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 26.10.; 8.12.

\AA4 )

Seite 1



201 worgl - Hochfilzen - Saalfelden Sonderfahrplan ab 23.03.2020

OBB PV Zug SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB SB
5001 5003 5005 5007 5009 5017 5019 5021 5023 5029 5031 5033 5035 5039 5041
km
0,0 | Worgl Hbf 6.05|M 6.34 7.22 8.20 9.22 10.20 11.22 12.20 13.22 14.20 15.22 16.20 17.22 18.20 19.22
3,9| Wérgl Siid-Bruckhausl 6.09 6.38 7.26 8.24 9.26 10.24 11.26 12.24 13.26 14.24 15.26 16.24 17.26 18.24 19.26
9,0|Hopfgarten 6.14 6.43 7.31 8.29 9.31 10.29 11.31 12.29 13.31 14.29 15.31 16.29 17.31 18.29 19.31
10,1|Hopfgarten Berglift 6.17 6.46 7.34 8.32 9.34 10.32 11.34 12.32 13.34 14.32 15.34 16.32 17.34 18.32 19.34
16,0| Windau 6.23 | 7.40 8.38 9.40 10.38 11.40 12.38 13.40 14.38 15.40 16.38 17.40 18.38 19.40
19,3 | Westendorf 6.27 6.55 7.44 8.42 9.44 10.42 11.44 12.42 13.44 14.42 15.44 16.42 17.44 18.42 19.44
22,3 |Brixen im Thale 6.31 6.58 7.48 8.46 9.48 10.46 11.48 12.46 13.48 14.46 15.48 16.46 17.48 18.46 19.48
26,0/ Kirchberg in Tirol o 6.34 7.01 7.51 8.49 9.51 10.49 11.51 12.49 13.51 14.49 15.51 16.49 17.51 18.49 19.51
D] firenhberg in Tiro 635 ( 7.02| 752| 850 952| 1050 1152| 1250 1352| 1450 1552 1650| 17.52| 1850] 19.52
31,0|Schwarzsee 6.39 7.07 7.56 8.54 9.56 10.54 11.56 12.54 13.56 14.54 15.56 16.54 17.56 18.54 19.56
32,9 Kitzblihel Hahnenkamm 6.42 7.10 7.59 8.57 9.59 10.57 11.59 12.57 13.59 14.57 15.59 16.57 17.59 18.57 19.59
35 3| Kitzbiihel o 6.45 7.12 8.02 9.00 10.02 11.00 12.02 13.00 14.02 15.00 16.02 17.00 18.02 19.00 20.02
’ 6.46 ( 7.13 8.03 9.01 10.03 11.01 12.03 13.01 14.03 15.01 16.03 17.01 18.03 19.01 20.03
40,4 | Oberndorf in Tirol 6.51|H 7.18 8.08 9.06 10.08 11.06 12.08 13.06 14.08 15.06 16.08 17.06 18.08 19.06 20.08
44,7 | St. Johann in Tirol 6.55|0 7.22 8.12 9.10 10.12 11.10 1212 13.10 14.12 15.10 16.12 17.10 18.12 19.10 20.12
47,9 | Grieswirt 6.59 8.16 9.14 10.16 11.14 12.16 13.14 14.16 15.14 16.16 17.14 18.16 19.14 20.16
53,0 | Fieberbrunn 7.03 8.20 9.18 10.20 11.18 12.20 13.18 14.20 15.18 16.20 17.18 18.20 19.18 20.20
57,9 | Pfaffenschwendt 7.08 8.25 9.23 10.25 11.23 12.25 13.23 14.25 15.23 16.25 17.23 18.25 19.23 20.25
62.2 | Hochfilzen o 7.13 8.30 9.28 10.30 11.28 12.30 13.28 14.30 15.28 16.30 17.28 18.30 19.28 20.30
’ nz 713 8.31 10.31 12.31 14.31 16.31 18.31 19.29 20.31
71,8 |Leogang 7.22 8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40 19.38 20.40
74,2 |Leogang-Steinberge 7.25 8.43 10.43 12.43 14.43 16.43 18.43 19.41 20.43
80,0 | Saalfelden o 7.30 8.48 10.48 12.48 14.48 16.48 18.48 19.46 20.48
OBB PV Zug SB SB REX
5045 5047 5359
km
0,0 | Worgl Hbf 20.52 22.34 0.37
3,9| Woérgl Siid-Bruckhausl 20.56 22.38 0.41
9,0|Hopfgarten 21.01| 2243 |
10,1 | Hopfgarten Berglift 21.04 22.46 0.48
16,0| Windau 21.10 22.52 |
19,3 | Westendorf 21.14 22.56 0.57
22,3 |Brixen im Thale 21.18 23.00 1.01
) P o 21.21 23.03 1.04
26,0 |Kirchberg in Tirol 2122 23.04 1.05
31,0|Schwarzsee 21.26| 23.08 |
32,9| Kitzbiihel Hahnenkamm 21.29 23.11 1.11
- o 21.32 23.14 1.13
35,3 | Kitzbiihel 2133 2315 114
40,4 | Oberndorf in Tirol 21.38 23.20 1.19
44,7 | St. Johann in Tirol 21.42 23.24 1.24
47,9 | Grieswirt 21.46 23.28 \
53,0|Fieberbrunn 21.50 23.32 1.30
57,9 | Pfaffenschwendt 21.55 23.37 1.35
o 22.00 23.42 1.39
62,2 |Hochfilzen 5200 23.42 140
71,8|Leogang 22.09 23.51 1.48
74,2 |Leogang-Steinberge 2212 23.54 1.51
80,0 | Saalfelden o 2217 23.59 1.57

B3 = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 26.10.; 8.12.

\AA4I

Seite 1



	ÖBB_Fahrplan_201_Saalfelden_Hochfilzen_Wörgl_ab23032020
	ÖBB_Fahrplan_201_Wörgl_Hochfilzen_Saalfelden_ab23032020

